Management Empowerment Series

To sign up please contact Janet De La Paz at x39649 or jdelapa@enron.com



The Power of Performance Documentation  - Thursday, August 17
Room 16C2
12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

Limiting Your Personal Liability – Employment Laws  - Thursday, August 24
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

Harassment Issues - Thursday, August 31
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

Build Your Dream Team – Knockout Interviewing Skills  - Thursday, September 7
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

“Fire When Ready” - Skills you need for terminating an employee - Thursday, September 14
	 Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

TBD - Open - Thursday, September 21
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

Get Your People to Do What You Want Them to Do: Delegating  - Thursday, September 28
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

What you need to know about Independent Contractors vs. Employees-Thursday, October 5
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

Motivating Your Difficult Employees - Thursday, October 12
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

Visas and Immigration Issues  - Thursday, October 19
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided

Creating Productive Meetings  - Thursday, October 26
	Room 16C2
	12:00 – 1:30pm Lunch Provided
